NTN  KBK14X18X15.8  needle
roller bearings
YOU’LL FIND AN EXTENSIVE SELECTION OF NTN KBK14X18X15.8 needle
roller bearings FOR SALE. 85x150x95.2 Size (mm)
Size (mm) 85x150x95.2
Bore Diameter (mm) 85
Outer Diameter (mm) 150
Width (mm) 95.2
d 85 mm
d2 70 mm
D 150 mm
T 95.2 mm
ra1 max. 1 mm
T1 57.1 mm
a 19 mm
d3 150 mm
r min. 1.5 mm
r1 min. 1 mm
A1 39 mm
D1 88 mm
D2 115 mm
D3 155 mm
R 112 mm
da min. 85 mm
Da max. 115 mm
ra max. 1.5 mm
Weight 6.41 Kg
Basic dynamic load rating (C) 206 kN
Basic static load rating (C0) 490 kN
(Grease) Lubrication Speed 1100 r/min